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Installation Instructions

SUZUKI GSX-S 1000
TAIL TIDY

Product Reference - 12754

Kit Contents

1 x Main Tail Tidy A

1 x Licence Plate Light BracketB

1 x LED Light UnitC

1 x Wiring ConnectorD

1 x ReflectorE

1 x M5 - 16 Black Button Head ScrewF

2 x M5 - 10 Black Button Head Screws G

2 x M3 - 12 Black Button Head ScrewsH

4 x M6 - 12 Black Button Head ScrewsJ

5 x Cable TiesK

2 x Male Bullet ConnectorsI
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A

Ensure drain holes are facing 
down when installed
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Caution

Feed wire into rear of bike
ensuring it is not trapped

by the tail tidy
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Caution

Feed wires into rear of bike
ensuring they are not
trapped by the tail tidy
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Caution

Pull wires through as tail
tidy is lifted into place, 

taking up any slack
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Reverse Stage
2,1



Installation Instructions

After installation of your tail tidy ensure that the licence 
plate does not contact the rear tyre when 

suspension is fully compressed.
Ensure all electrics including indicators, tail light, brake light 

and licence plate light lights are working correctly 
before riding the motorcycle.

It is recommended that periodic inspections are made 
to ensure that all fixings are fully tightend. 
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